
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 5 ODOMS SPRING BR

CT 1028-130, WD 1077-1354, PB 14

MOULTRIE STEPHANIE T/DAVIS MELLISA A
708 TOLBERT DRIVE
ODENTON, MD 21113

33-3S-17-06862-003

0000 VACANT
07

33317.160 1.00/

1615 SE LANVALE ST, LAKE CITY
04/21/2023 MLU

04/21/2023 MLU 0.57 33,300 0 0 33,300

STANDARD
2

0
0

33,300
33,300
7,474
25,826

0
25,826
33,300

0

33,300

1399/2644 11/07/2019 WD U V 19 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOBBY L MEREDITH PR F

STEPHANIE MEDLEY & 

1077/1354 2/28/2006 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER AFRICANO,

ALEXANDER & MYLIE M
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1 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 33,300


